Phone:  (800) 392-6318    |    www.bravoelectro.com    |    sales@bravoelectro.com Phone:  (800) 392-6318    |    www.bravoelectro.com    |    sales@bravoelectro.com
Unipower
BLUE STREAK RECTIFIERS
DESCRIPTION
BLUESTREAK SERIES
HIGH EFFICIENCY
FRONT-ENDS & RECTIFIERS
� Up to 92% Efficiency

2. Input currents shown are nominal values at 120VAC/240VAC as appropriate.
2006/95/EC
4-BAY 19” SHELF SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  MAX.
POWER
 DESCRIPTION MAX.
CURRENT
 MODEL
NO.
8000W Single Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 AC Input 400A TBSR1U4A
8000W Single Output Bus
Terminal Block AC Input 400A TBSR1U4B
8000W Dual Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 AC Input 200A/200A TBSR1U4C
8000W Dual Output Bus
Terminal Block AC Input 200A/200A TBSR1U4D
Note: For detailed specifications of the 19” shelf system see separate
datasheet.